Sunbury Planning Commission
2024 Meetings
Held on the 4th Thursday of each month at 4:00 p.m.

Thursday, January 25, 2024
Thursday, February 22, 2024
Thursday, March 28, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2024
Thursday, June 27, 2024
Thursday, July 25, 2024
Thursday, August 22, 2024
Thursday, September 26, 2024
Thursday, October 24, 2024
Thursday, November 21, 2024 * 3rd Thursday due to Thanksgiving
Thursday, December 26, 2024

